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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

22 B Hugo FUERTES ESP 26 Borja GONZALEZ ESP
PEP MOTOR Speed Car SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car

1 1:01.262 26.402  17.999  16.861 459 18:27.986 1 55.246 23.044  16.288 15914 509  1:24.207

2 1:05.419 32655 16761 [EIXNE 43.0 19:33.405 2 52.205 21.636 15753  14.816 53.9  2:16.412

3 57.324 23958  16.888  16.478 49.0 20:30.729 3 52.708 21.417 IENAE 15576 53.3  3:09.120

4 56.601 24.221 16.357  16.023 49.7 21:27.330 4 51.612 20.841 15.718  15.053 545  4:00.732

5 X7y WPENYE BEEXEY]  16.004  51.2  22:22.297 5 55.748 20.988  19.970 EEWED 504  4:56.480
Vincent MERCIER FRA Lola MORETON FRA
268 SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car 34 SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car
1 1:05.163 25219  17.657  22.287 43.1 18:33.807 1 55.657 23.127  16.663 15867 505  1:32.672

2 57.657 24.865 48.8 19:31.464 2 54.272 22133 16817 EEERYE 518  2:26.944

3 52.856 21.872 15896  15.088 53.2 20:24.320 Kl 53.235] 21.673  16.233 15329 528  3:20.179

'y 51.716) IR 15473 EEEEEY] 544 21:16.036 4 53.780 22.023 IIEEY 15607 523  4:13.959

5 53.609 22.128 KR  16.046 524 22:09.645 5 53.697 PIWER]  16.380 15.834 524  5:07.656
Sebastien DEGRAVE FRA Javier RODRIGUEZ ESP

34B SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car 36 SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM Speed Car
1 55.029 23.860 15.873  15.296 51.1 18:01.494 1 55.505 22925 17.018 15562 50.7  1:27.611

2 52.547 21265 16.140  15.142 535 18:54.041 2 53.940 22.402 16277 BRIl 521 2:21.551

3 53.530 21234 17569 EE®EL 525 19:47.571 3 52.940) 21.732 EEKFN  15.288  53.1 3:14.491

4 52.113 21.420 15479 15.214 54.0 20:39.684 4 54.873 21.793 16771  16.309 51.2  4:09.364

Bl 51.481 INYG IEEEYE] 15012 546 21:31.165 5 53.781 21.758  16.751 15272 523  5:03.145
PAU SOLER ESP David CORDERO ESP

36 B PEP MOTOR Speed Car 69 SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car
1 1:01.147 24277 17.055 19.815 46.0 18:32.359 1 1:01.071 28.493  16.843 15735 46.0  1:48.589

2 54.841 22.844 16118  15.879 51.3 19:27.200 2 55.821 22716 16817  16.288 50.4  2:44.410

3 53.950 22230 15.848 15872 52.1 20:21.150 3 54.319 22500 IEIEE 15433 51.8  3:38.729

4 53.972 Pl 16172 EERER 521 21:15.122 4 53.460) PIRTY]  16.411 15.367 52.6  4:32.189

Bl 53.778 22119 IEFEREYI 15.862 523 22:08.900 5 53.565 21819 16.698 EFYY 525  5:25.754

69 B Charly SENDROS ESP

SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car
1 53.671 22.246 15.873 15552 524 18:03.712
2 55.479 21.266 17.213 17.000 50.7 18:59.191

3 51.970) 21.430 15.794 14746  54.1 19:51.161
4 52.155 21.072 16.506 \EXYAL  53.9 20:43.316

5 52.318 21.436 15.178  53.7 21:35.634
2 Antoine BRUN FRA

SPEED CAR WONDRE Speed Car
1 1:04.901 26374 17.790  20.737 433  1:56.797

vl 57.673 23980 MERIYI 16.426 488  2:54.470
3 1:13.633 23.094 35071 MEYE 382  4:08.103
4 59.089 [HEYEIE 19.056 17.721  47.6  5:07.192

2 2 Oscar FUERTES ESP

PEP MOTOR Speed Car
1 1:16.223 43592  17.053 15578 36.9  2:00.735
2 54.663 22214 16888 15561 51.4  2:55.398
3 55.042 22.750 16758 15534  51.1 3:50.440
'y 53.191] 21.772 PR BEEXYTE] 529  4:43.631
5 53.587 JIWALY  16.473  15.404 525  5:37.218
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